
born Fed lbs w-l-d rounds sport
Brittany	Sims 1990-08-01 y 122 13	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Michelle	Morales 1998-03-28 y 122 7	5	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Eric	Marlinski 			Robert	Rubnitz 			Steve	Weisfeld
Rasheen	Brown 1998-07-04 y 130 23	3	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Leondric	Johnson 2001-01-09 y 130 9	8	0 L-UD

Eric	Marlinski 			Robert	Rubnitz 			Steve	Weisfeld
Nahir	Albright 1996-01-19 y 143¼ 11	4	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Roger	Hilley 1994-05-11 y 142 2	11	1 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Eric	Marlinski 			Robert	Rubnitz 			Steve	Weisfeld
Hadrian	Phillips 2000-10-31 y 154 0	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Isaiah	Johnson 2002-07-14 y 151 19	1	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Eric	Marlinski 			Robert	Rubnitz 			Steve	Weisfeld
Hendri	Cedeno 1998-07-24 y 151 16	3	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Kemper	Johnson 1994-08-25 y 150 0	1	0 W-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Eric	Marlinski 			Robert	Rubnitz 			Steve	Weisfeld
Quadir	Albright 1999-09-11 y 155½ 9	10	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Jeremiah	Hinton 1991-12-18 y 157¾ 4	7	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Eric	Marlinski 			Robert	Rubnitz 			Steve	Weisfeld
Paul	Kroll 1995-07-10 y 166 4	7	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Isaiah	Elrod 1999-07-26 y 164 8	7	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Eric	Marlinski 			Robert	Rubnitz 			Steve	Weisfeld
Conja	Nathan 1993-11-04 y 294½ 14	10	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
DeAngelo	Leachman 1992-02-12 y 219 3	0	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Eric	Marlinski 			Robert	Rubnitz 			Steve	Weisfeld

Brittany	Sims 1990-08-01 y 122 12	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Michelle	Morales 1998-03-28 y 122 7	4	0 L-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Justin	Rubenstein 			Robert	Rubnitz 			Steve	Weisfeld
Francisco	Rodriguez 2004-02-13 y 137¾ 12	7	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Miguel	Gomez 1999-11-03 n 136 debut L-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Justin	Rubenstein 			Robert	Rubnitz 			Steve	Weisfeld
Nahir	Albright 1996-01-19 y 143¼ 10	4	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Saturday	12,	July	2025

Newtown	Sports	Training	Center,	Newtown,	Pennsylvania,	USA
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event	name PHL	V	NASH
matchmaker Dewey	Cooper
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Nahir	Albright 1996-01-19 y 143¼ 10	4	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Roger	Hilley 1994-05-11 y 142 2	10	1 L-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Justin	Rubenstein 			Robert	Rubnitz 			Steve	Weisfeld
Quadir	Albright 1999-09-11 y 155½ 8	10	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Jeremiah	Hinton 1991-12-18 y 157¾ 4	6	0 L-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Justin	Rubenstein 			Robert	Rubnitz 			Steve	Weisfeld
Ray	Robinson 1986-01-21 y 172 14	14	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Juan	Barajas 1996-11-08 y 171¾ 5	8	0 L-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Justin	Rubenstein 			Robert	Rubnitz 			Steve	Weisfeld
Jesse	Hart 1989-06-26 y 180¾ 20	3	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
William	Langston 1994-04-14 y 175½ 6	6	1 L-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Justin	Rubenstein 			Robert	Rubnitz 			Steve	Weisfeld
Steve	Cunningham 1976-07-15 y 201 4	0	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Shamarr	Ravon	
Baxter 1996-03-01 y 196½ 1	4	0 L-SD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Justin	Rubenstein 			Robert	Rubnitz 			Steve	Weisfeld
Joey	Dawejko 1990-06-11 y 264½ 10	8	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Fernando	Cuza 2000-06-10 y 254 8	4	0 L-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Justin	Rubenstein 			Robert	Rubnitz 			Steve	Weisfeld
Hendri	Cedeno 1998-07-24 y 151 15	3	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Kemper	Johnson 1994-08-25 y 150 debut L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Eric	Marlinski 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Paul	Kroll 1995-07-10 y 166 3	7	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Isaiah	Elrod 1999-07-26 y 164 8	6	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Eric	Marlinski 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Isaiah	Johnson 2002-07-14 y 151 18	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Hadrian	Phillips 2000-10-31 y 154 0	1	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Eric	Marlinski 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Joey	Dawejko 1990-06-11 y 264½ 9	8	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Fernando	Cuza 2000-06-10 y 254 8	3	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Eric	Marlinski 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Jesse	Hart 1989-06-26 y 180¾ 19	3	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
William	Langston 1994-04-14 y 175½ 6	5	1 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Eric	Marlinski 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Rasheen	Brown 1998-07-04 y 130 22	3	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Leondric	Johnson 2001-01-09 y 130 9	7	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Eric	Marlinski 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Conja	Nathan 1993-11-04 y 294½ 14	9	0 L-SD ?/1 TCL-pro
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DeAngelo	Leachman 1992-02-12 y 219 2	0	0 W-SD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Eric	Marlinski 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Ray	Robinson 1986-01-21 y 172 13	14	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Juan	Barajas 1996-11-08 y 171¾ 5	7	0 L-SD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Eric	Marlinski 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
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